



State of Wisconsin
2015 - 2016 LEGISLATURE

LRBa1692/1
KRP&PJK:kjf

**ASSEMBLY AMENDMENT 1,
TO ASSEMBLY BILL 720**

January 26, 2016 - Offered by Representative KATSMa.

- 1 At the locations indicated, amend the bill as follows:
- 2 **1.** Page 3, line 8: delete "recorded" and substitute "executed".
- 3 **2.** Page 4, line 1: delete "recorded" and substitute "executed".
- 4 **3.** Page 5, line 14: delete "recorded" and substitute "executed".
- 5 **4.** Page 5, line 22: delete "recorded" and substitute "executed".
- 6 **5.** Page 6, line 23: delete "or (4)".
- 7 **6.** Page 7, line 3: delete "and (4) of the statutes are" and substitute "of the
8 statutes is".
- 9 **7.** Page 7, line 5: delete the material beginning with "and" and ending with
10 "organization," on line 7.

